
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
HONDSCHOOTE

AS PIGEON FEMELLES 2024

       DATES    14/4   21/4   29/4   05/5   12/5   2 0/5   26/5   02/6   09/6   09/6   23/6   07/7   14/ 7   21/7
Nbre PIGEONS      88      7     65     55     32     34     18     65     42     39     66     55      9     13

  1 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         382494.21 250,00                                            76,92  71,43         136,36  54,55              
  2 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019181.23 102,27               181,82                       46,15         76,92         36,36              
  3 DUBOIS GAETAN             322404.19                              31,25 147,06  55,56 261,54  47,62                                    
  4 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         130862.21  56,82        107,69                                    261,90          90,91                     
  5 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114579.23                       54,55                             238,10         151,52                     
  6 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019267.23  34,09 142, 86               250,00                                    166,67                     
  7 DUBOIS GAETAN             302838.22                             187,50 117,65 111,11 246,15 142,86                                    
  8 DUBOIS GAETAN             302837.22                             218,75 235,29        200,00 119,05                              153,85
  9 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019248.23  11,36               218,18                                                                      
 10 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295916.22 113,64                18,18 125,00 264,71                                                        
 11 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      297826.22  68,18 285, 71        163,64         29,41                                                        
 12 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013196.21                                                                       227,27 218,18              
 13 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019236.23                30,77                                           128,21 212,12 236,36              
 14 DUBOIS GAETAN             111866.23                                                  169,23               257,58        222,22  76,92
 15 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013143.21                                                                        75,76 254,55              
 16 DUBOIS GAETAN             302832.22                                    205,88 277,78  30,77                             333,33       
 17 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         027343.22               138,46                                            25,64  30,30                     
 18 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112317.23                                                                              200,00              
 19 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013137.21                76,92                                    166,67          45,45                     
 20 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113164.23                                                   92,31        153,85 121,21                     
 21 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         182334.20  22,73                                                  190,48         196,97                     
 22 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019179.23               200,00  90,91                      123,08                                          
 23 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013151.21                       72,73                      215,38                                          
 24 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295912.22 136,36               145,45        176,47                                                        
 25 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019245.23                      254,55                                            60,61 181,82              
 26 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019194.23 170,45                                                                181,82 163,64              
 27 DUBOIS GAETAN             111862.23                                                  230,77        102,56                      230,77
 28 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         322759.19                                                                205,13                            
 29 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019155.23                      200,00                                                                      
 30 DUBOIS GAETAN             127765.21                                     58,82                23,81                                    
 31 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295936.22                       36,36 156,25                                                               
 32 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112001.23               123,08 109,09                                                                      
 33 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114535.23                                     88,24        153,85                                          
 34 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113040.23                                                                230,77  15,15                     
 35 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019233.23 215,91         61,54                                                                             
 36 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019122.23 204,55               127,27                                                                      
 37 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013467.21 181,82        169,23                                                                             
 38 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019117.23               153,85                                                  242,42                     
 39 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013155.21                                                                                                  
 40 DUBOIS GAETAN             030899.20                                                                                            307,69
 41 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019115.23                15,38                                                                             
 42 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114519.23                                                   15,38                                          
 43 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019112.23                                                                               18,18              
 44 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295926.22  45,45                                                                                           
 45 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019222.23                46,15                                                                             
 46 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019134.23                                                                 51,28                            
 47 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114523.23                                                   61,54                                          
 48 DUBOIS GAETAN             030896.20                              62,50                                                               
 49 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019136.23                                                                               72,73              
 50 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019187.23  79,55                                                                                           
 51 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013136.21  90,91                                                                                           



 52 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019102.23                                                                               90,91              
 53 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013144.21                92,31                                                                             
 54 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295925.22                              93,75                                                               
 55 DUBOIS GAETAN             302843.22                                                          95,24                                    
 56 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         296998.22                                                                       106,06                     
 57 DUBOIS GAETAN             111865.23                                                  107,69                                          
 58 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019114.23                                                                              109,09              
 59 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019268.23                                                                                     111,11       
 60 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019191.23 125,00                                                                                           
 61 DUBOIS GAETAN             111875.23                                                                                                  
 62 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         295982.22                                                                              127,27              
 63 DUBOIS GAETAN             302849.22                                                  138,46                                          
 64 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019201.23                                                                              145,45              
 65 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112309.23 147,73                                                                                           
 66 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019210.23                                                                                                  
 67 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019163.23 159,09                                                                                           
 68 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019272.23                                                                                                  
 69 DUBOIS GAETAN             127997.21                                           166,67                                                 
 70 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113163.23                                                                179,49                            
 71 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      112396.23                                                  184,62                                          
 72 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         133133.21               184,62                                                                             
 73 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019123.23 193,18                                                                                           
 74 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         255871.18                                                         214,29                                    
 75 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019169.23               215,38                                                                             
 76 DUBOIS GAETAN             302833.22                                           222,22                                                 
 77 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019224.23 227,27                                                                                           
 78 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019141.23               230,77                                                                             
 79 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019186.23                      236,36                                                                      
 80 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019203.23 238,64                                                                                           
 81 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019243.23               246,15                                                                             
 82 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         182342.20                                                                256,41                            
 83 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         027376.22               261,54                                                                             



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
HONDSCHOOTE

AS PIGEON FEMELLES 2024 (SUITE)

       DATES    28/7   04/8
Nbre PIGEONS      56     44     CLASSEMENT

  1 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         382494.21  89,29 136, 36  7 prix    814,907 pts
  2 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019181.23                5 prix    443,529 pts
  3 DUBOIS GAETAN             322404.19                5 prix    543,020 pts
  4 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         130862.21         45, 45  5 prix    562,777 pts
  5 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114579.23  71,43  90, 91  5 prix    606,492 pts
  6 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019267.23 107,14         5 prix    700,755 pts
  7 DUBOIS GAETAN             302838.22                5 prix    805,268 pts
  8 DUBOIS GAETAN             302837.22                5 prix    926,937 pts
  9 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019248.23  17,86 204, 55  4 prix    451,946 pts
 10 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295916.22                4 prix    521,522 pts
 11 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      297826.22                4 prix    546,942 pts
 12 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013196.21  35,71  68, 18  4 prix    549,348 pts
 13 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019236.23                4 prix    607,458 pts
 14 DUBOIS GAETAN             111866.23                4 prix    725,950 pts
 15 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013143.21 178,57 250, 00  4 prix    758,873 pts
 16 DUBOIS GAETAN             302832.22                4 prix    847,761 pts
 17 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         027343.22                3 prix    194,405 pts
 18 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112317.23  53,57  22, 73  3 prix    276,298 pts
 19 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013137.21                3 prix    289,043 pts
 20 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113164.23                3 prix    367,365 pts
 21 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         182334.20                3 prix    410,172 pts
 22 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019179.23                3 prix    413,985 pts
 23 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013151.21 142,86         3 prix    430,968 pts
 24 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295912.22                3 prix    458,287 pts
 25 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019245.23                3 prix    496,969 pts
 26 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019194.23                3 prix    515,908 pts
 27 DUBOIS GAETAN             111862.23                3 prix    564,102 pts
 28 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         322759.19 250,00 113, 64  3 prix    568,764 pts
 29 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019155.23 196,43 181, 82  3 prix    578,246 pts
 30 DUBOIS GAETAN             127765.21                2 prix     82,632 pts
 31 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295936.22                2 prix    192,613 pts
 32 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112001.23                2 prix    232,166 pts
 33 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114535.23                2 prix    242,081 pts
 34 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113040.23                2 prix    245,920 pts
 35 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019233.23                2 prix    277,447 pts
 36 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019122.23                2 prix    331,817 pts
 37 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013467.21                2 prix    351,048 pts
 38 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019117.23                2 prix    396,270 pts
 39 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013155.21 214,29 227, 27  2 prix    441,557 pts
 40 DUBOIS GAETAN             030899.20 232,14         2 prix    539,834 pts
 41 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019115.23                1 prix     15,384 pts
 42 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114519.23                1 prix     15,384 pts
 43 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019112.23                1 prix     18,181 pts
 44 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295926.22                1 prix     45,454 pts
 45 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019222.23                1 prix     46,153 pts
 46 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019134.23                1 prix     51,282 pts
 47 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114523.23                1 prix     61,538 pts
 48 DUBOIS GAETAN             030896.20                1 prix     62,500 pts
 49 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019136.23                1 prix     72,727 pts
 50 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019187.23                1 prix     79,545 pts
 51 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013136.21                1 prix     90,909 pts



 52 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019102.23                1 prix     90,909 pts
 53 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         013144.21                1 prix     92,307 pts
 54 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      295925.22                1 prix     93,750 pts
 55 DUBOIS GAETAN             302843.22                1 prix     95,238 pts
 56 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         296998.22                1 prix    106,060 pts
 57 DUBOIS GAETAN             111865.23                1 prix    107,692 pts
 58 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019114.23                1 prix    109,090 pts
 59 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019268.23                1 prix    111,111 pts
 60 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019191.23                1 prix    125,000 pts
 61 DUBOIS GAETAN             111875.23 125,00         1 prix    125,000 pts
 62 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         295982.22                1 prix    127,272 pts
 63 DUBOIS GAETAN             302849.22                1 prix    138,461 pts
 64 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019201.23                1 prix    145,454 pts
 65 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112309.23                1 prix    147,727 pts
 66 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019210.23        159, 09  1 prix    159,090 pts
 67 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019163.23                1 prix    159,090 pts
 68 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019272.23 160,71         1 prix    160,714 pts
 69 DUBOIS GAETAN             127997.21                1 prix    166,666 pts
 70 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113163.23                1 prix    179,487 pts
 71 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      112396.23                1 prix    184,615 pts
 72 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         133133.21                1 prix    184,615 pts
 73 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019123.23                1 prix    193,181 pts
 74 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         255871.18                1 prix    214,285 pts
 75 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019169.23                1 prix    215,384 pts
 76 DUBOIS GAETAN             302833.22                1 prix    222,222 pts
 77 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019224.23                1 prix    227,272 pts
 78 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019141.23                1 prix    230,769 pts
 79 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019186.23                1 prix    236,363 pts
 80 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019203.23                1 prix    238,636 pts
 81 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019243.23                1 prix    246,153 pts
 82 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         182342.20                1 prix    256,410 pts
 83 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         027376.22                1 prix    261,538 pts


